Central Seat Allocation Board-2023 E‘C”“"*“‘"S Svices

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Gther-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2021
Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Mame: Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, ...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Architecture (& Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 750 750

Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National institute of Architecture {5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) H5 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1743 1743
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Architecture {5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 1174 1189
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS CPEN Gender-MNeutral 28558 30450
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 46028 46028
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 42450 46195
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 CPEN Gender-Neutral 31803 33104
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Female-only (including 41377 41377
Technalogy, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 EWS Gender-Neutral 34801 36566

Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Female-only {including 51047 51047
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 42722 44742
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 vears, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 40506 46256
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Female-only (including 37699 37699
Technology, Nagpur supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 49936 50654

Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 49948 57488
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS 5T Gender-Neutral 221474 221474
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 35585 37261
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Female-only (including 50282 50282
Technology. Nagpur Supernurmerary)



Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Viisvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Civil Engineering (4 ears, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technalogy)

Electrical and Eléctronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Eachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Wechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Qs

as

Qs

0s

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Qs

as

0s

as

a5

HS

HS

HS

HS

05

as

0s

HS

HS

Hs

HS

0s

as

0s

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL (PwD)

OPEN

COPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

CPEN

EWS5

Gender-MNeutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

37821

42782

B68701

542566

&778

10828

10055

12553

10159

17181

21692

18561

40914

26035

16178

26274

18077

24813

40760

11504

16260

16716

22533

11114

11963

17266

23305

27653

30508

3090

24507

40337

27175

41160

45114

68701

642566

6952

10828

10055

12553

10452

17688

21692

19099

40614

274986

17572

26274

18135

25191

40760

12273

16260

16716

24949

11320

12670

17453

2417

38051

30978

35600

25451

41302

28457



varaya National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | OS EWS Female 44262 44262
nology, Magpur Superm )
Wisvesyars ational Institute of hanical Er (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | 0S CBC-NCI Gender-Neutra 30606 34546

Visups
VISVE

svaraya National institute of
L Mz

Tical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0Os Female-« cluding 56089
ur ‘;l][)\"‘”'ll Imerary)

nstitute of cal Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0OS SC Gender-Meutra 115751
nstitute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)y 05 sC Female-only (incl
supernumerary)
nstitute af Vietallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  HS OPEN ender-Neutra
of Technology)
nstitute of Metallurgical and Materials Engineeri 1 Years, Bachelor HS EWS5 Gender-MNeutra 54051
Technology, Nagpur of Technology)
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor | HS Gender-Neutra 55238 75173
Technology, Nagpur of Technology)
nstitute of Engineering (4 Years, Bacl Hs OBC-NCL Female-only (including 104257 104257

Supermumerary)

Visvesvaraya National institute of Bachelor QS OPEN Gender-Ne! 42935
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of as OPEN 54643 56534
Technology, Nag

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 EWS Gender-Neutra 50046
Technology, Nagpur of Technology)

Visvesvaraya National institute of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 EWS Female- 67459 67459
Technalogy, Nagpur of Technology) SUpermur

Visvesvaraya National Institute Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 0OS OBC-NCL 56061 57457
Technology, Magpur of Technology)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 83899
Technology, Ma of Technology) Supernur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of als Engineering Qs sC Female-only (incluc 191180 191180
Technology, Nagpur Supermumn

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN 54093 67526

Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EW Gender-Neutra

Technaology, Magpur

69072 819

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engines
Technology, Nagpur

5, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineer|
Technology, N:

5, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (incl
Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National institute of Mining Eng ring (4 Years, Bachelor of T 05 OPEN Gender-Neutral 50033
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Female-only (incl 69133 62133
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalo; as EWS Gender-Neutral 57490 87490
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutra 62608 65207

Technology, Nagpur

vesvaraya National Institute o Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology) as OBC-NCL Femnale-only (i
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

cluding 98838

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are prr
For any furthe g

| Digital India

[ e




