

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	s	
Year:	2021	
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology,	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
  2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	750	750
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1743	1743
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1174	1189
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28558	30450
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46028	46028
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	42450	46195
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31803	33104
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41377	41377
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	34801	36566
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51047	51047
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	42722	44742
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40506	46256
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37699	37699
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49936	50654
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	49948	57488
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	221474	221474
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35585	37261
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50282	50282

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	37821	41160
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	42782	45114
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68701	68701
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	642566	64256
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6778	6952
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10828	10828
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10055	10055
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12553	12553
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10159	10492
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17181	17688
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21692	21692
visvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	18561	19099
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40914	40914
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	26035	27986
risvesvaraya National Institute of echnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16178	17572
fisvesvaraya National Institute of echnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26274	26274
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	18077	18135
visvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24813	25191
isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40760	40760
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11504	12273
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16260	16260
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16716	16716
visvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22533	24949
visvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11114	11320
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11963	12670
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17266	17453
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23305	24171
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37653	38051
risvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	30508	30978
risvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	30901	35600
/isvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24507	25451
/isvesvaraya National Institute of fechnology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40337	41302
risvesvaraya National Institute of Fechnology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27175	28497
12 YeV N 12 12						

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44262	44262
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	30606	34546
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56089	56089
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	115751	115751
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	159086	159086
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46482	48840
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	54051	55899
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	55238	75173
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104257	104257
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42935	46595
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54643	56534
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	50046	50435
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67459	67459
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	56061	57457
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83899	83899
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	191180	191180
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54093	67526
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	71978	103643
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	69072	81926
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	156338	156338
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50033	52399
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69133	69133
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57490	57490
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62608	65207
Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technology, Nagpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	98838	98838

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





